115
DUMEFRIES TO AE VILLAGE

MONDAY TO SATURDAY

Ae Village

Shieldhill

Amisfield

Locharbriggs, Knowehead Rd
Locharbriggs, Burtnscarthgreen
Locharbriggs, Catherinefield Cres
Dumfries, Loreburne Centre
Dumfries, Loreburn Street
Dumfries Buccleuch Street
Dumfries, Whitesands
Dumfries, Great King St
Dumfries, DG One

Dumfries, Morrisons

MONDAY TO SATURDAY
Dumfries, Great King St
Dumfries, Morrisons

Dumfries, DG One

Dumfries, Loreburne Centre
Dumfries, Whitesands
Academy Street, Dumfries
Locharbriggs, Catherinefield Cres
Locharbriggs, Burtnscarthgreen
Locharbriggs, Knowehead Rd
Amisfield

Shieldhill

Ae Village

NOT CHRISTMAS DAY , BOXING DAY AND NEW YEARS DAY

RR - REQUEST TO DRIVER

SSH - SATURDAYS & MON TO FRI SCHOOL HOLS

SSH
08:00
08:12
08:19

08:35

08:55
08:57
09:00

09:15
09:17
09:21

1047
1048
1050
1052
1055
1105
1108
1110
1115
RR
1130

1130
1140
1147
1157
1200
1202

1212

1215

1422
1424
1425
1427
1430
1432
1444
1447
1449
1454
RR
1508

115

1510

1518

1530
1532

SSH

15:35

15:50

16:00

SSH
16:05

16:15

16:30

16:40

1740
1745

RR

RR

Effective from 17th March 2025



